S
a
w
in
g
190
Parts List # (Gas): 1801801
Parts List # (Electric): 1801809

optional water tank
& bracket kit
S
a
w
in
g
191
CC1300XL SMALL WALK BEHIND SAW
Saw Model # Engine/Motor
Make
Engine/Motor
Model Engine/Motor Power Power Source Blade
Capacity Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price
CC1308HXL-14 Honda GX270 8.5 HP, 14.1 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800575 75066 225  $3,433
CC1311HXL-14 Honda GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800576 75067 260  3,584
CC1313BXL-14 Briggs 2100 420cc, 21 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5801117 61491 265  2,868
CC1305E1XL-14 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 230V - 1PH Electric 14” 5800577 75068 240  3,942
CC1305E3XL-14 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 14” 5800578A 99977 245  4,116
CC1305E3XL-14 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 480V - 3PH Electric 14” 5800578B 26493 245  4,116
CC1311HUXL-14 Honda GX390 upcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800871 27131 350  4,139
CC1313BUXL-14 Briggs 2100 upcut 420cc, 21 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5801118 61493 355  3,310
CC1308HXL-18 Honda GX270 8.5 HP, 14.1 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800579 75070 225  3,501
CC1311HXL-18 Honda GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800571 69995 260  3,663
CC1313BXL-18 Briggs 2100 420cc, 21 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5801116 61494 265  2,930
CC1305E1XL-18 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 230V - 1PH Electric 18” 5800580 75071 280  3,984
CC1305E3XL-18 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 18” 5800581A 93652 245  4,165
CC1305E3XL-18 Baldor n/a 5 HP, 480V - 3PH Electric 18” 5800581B 97080 245  4,165
CC1311HUXL-18 Honda GX390 upcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800872 26751 350  4,202
CC1313BUXL-18 Briggs 2100 upcut 420cc, 21 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5801119 61496 355  3,362
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor* n/a 10 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 20” 5800589A 93810 315  5,770
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor* n/a 10 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 20” 5800589B 93220 340  5,770
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor* n/a 10 HP, 230V/460V - 3PH Electric 20” 5800985 57763 335  6,724
CC1311HXL-20 Honda GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 20” 5800723 21855 365  3,715
CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss n/a 13HP, 15 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724A 37387 230  5,228
CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss n/a 13HP, 20 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724B 50852 230  5,228
CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss n/a 13HP, 25 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724C 37388 230  5,228
CC1300XL OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price